Butt Weld Fittings
Ultrahigh-Purity, Specially Cleaned Series
MW, UW and AW Series
Contents
(mini butt weld fittings)
Reducing Unions - MRWU
90° Union Elbows - MWE

Dimension, mm (in.)
6
8
10
12
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
6.4 (0.25)
6.4 (0.25)
6.4 (0.25)
6.4 (0.25)
MBW6-MWE MBW- 6-
MBW8-MWE MBW- 8-
MBW10-MWE MBW- 10-
MBW12-MWE MBW- 12-
420 (6095)
310 (4499)
240 (3483)
200 (2902)

T-Tube
O.D.
(mm)
Ordering
Number
6
8
10
12
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
MBW6-MWUT MBW -MBW6-- 6
MBW8-MWUT MBW -MBW8-- 8
MBW10-MWUT MBW -MBW10-- 10
MBW12-MWUT MBW -MBW12-- 12
10.4 (0.41)
11.9 (0.47)
11.9 (0.47)
13.5 (0.53)

Thickness
(mm.)
Ordering Number
10
12
12
1.0
1.0
1.0
6
6
8
1.0
1.0
1.0
MBW10-MRWT MBW MBW- 10- 6-
MBW12-MRWT MBW MBW- 12- 6-
MBW12-MRWT MBW MBW- 12- 8-
240 (3483)
200 (2902)
200 (2902)

T-Tube
O.D.
(mm)
Ordering
Number
6
8
10
12
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
MBW6-MWC MBW -MBW6-MBW6-- 6
MBW8-MWC MBW -MBW8-MBW8-- 8
MBW10-MWC MBW -MBW10-MBW10-- 10
MBW12-MWC MBW -MBW12-MBW12-- 12
L B        F
Dimension, mm (in.)
10.4 (0.41)
11.9 (0.47)

bar (psig)
Ordering
Number
6
8
10
12
18
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
MBW6-UWE-MBW6-
MBW8-UWE MBW- 8-
MBW10-UWE MBW- 10-
MBW12-UWE MBW- 12-
MBW18-UWE MBW- 18-
19.1 (0.75)
19.1 (0.75)
19.1 (0.75)
19.1 (0.75)

(mm)
Ordering
Number
6
8
10
12
18
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
MBW6-UWT MBW -MBW6-- 6
MBW8-UWT MBW -MBW8-- 8
MBW10-UWT MBW -MBW10-- 10
MBW12-UWT BW -MBW12--M 12
MBW18-UWT BW -MBW18--M 18
420 (6095)
310 (4499)
240 (3483)
200 (2902)

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
6
6
8
6
8
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
MBW8-URWT MBW MBW- 8- 6-
MBW10-URWT MBW MBW- 10- 6-
MBW10-URWT MBW MBW- 10- 8-
MBW12-URWT MBW MBW- 12- 6-
MBW12-URWT MBW MBW- 12- 8-
310 (4499)
240 (3483)
240 (3483)

Working
Pressure
bar (psig)
Ordering
Number
6
8
10
12
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
MBW6-UWC MBW -MBW6-MBW6-- 6
MBW8-UWC MBW -MBW8-MBW8-- 8
MBW10-UWC MBW -MBW10-MBW10-- 10
MBW12-UWC MBW -MBW12-MBW12-- 12
420 (6095)
310 (4499)
240 (3483)
200 (2902)